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Company Name 
Representative 

Name 
Telephone Email 

In-

Person 

LSBE 

(Y/N) 

Interested 

Solicitation 

Alif Transport, Inc. 
Hassan 

Alhassan 
Ph: 404-399-9339 Info@aliftransport.com N Y N/A 

RK Reeves & Associates, 
Inc. 

Corine G Walker Ph: 770-414-7975  corine@rkrreeves.com N Y N/A 

Teresa Durham, LLC Teresa Durham Ph: 317-529-0376 teresa@teresadurham.com N N N/A 

CBI International Group, 
Inc. 

Sherlyn Parker Ph: 404-315-9889 cbuzz.bus@gmail.com N Y N/A 

ARK Global Partners, 
LLC 

Anthony 
Kitchens 

Ph: 404-236-9285 
x110 

tony@arkglobalpartners.com N Y 

24-101686-ITB 

24-101694-ITB 

24-101688-ITB 

24-500674-RFP 

FireLine, Inc. Brian McCabe Ph: 706-473-5939 bmccabe@firelineinc.com N N 24-101688-ITB 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/
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NGT Group, LLC 
Asmir 

Vehabovic 
Ph: 678-862-4541 asmir.v@ngtgroupllc.com N N 24-101694-ITB 

GTG Traffic Signals Kristopher Geib Ph: 404-446-2782 kristopher@gtgtraffic.com N N 24-101694-ITB 

V.93 Traffic Control Faye Glemaud Ph: 866-436-2262 info@v93traffic.com N Y 24-500674-RFP 

Chaves Brothers 
Management, LLC 

Tyler Chaves Ph: 973-224-9955 Sales@govprocurement.net N N N/A 

Azimuth Contractors, 
LLC 

Maulik Patel Ph: 404-528-5705 office@azimuthcontractors.com N N 24-101694-ITB 

Pro Fire and Tactical, 
LLC 

Jason Lamanac Ph: 770-364-7572 jason@profireandtactical.com N N 24-101688-ITB 

Facility Maintenance & 
Services Group 

Lawanda Brown Ph: 678-770-9474 lawandab@facilitymsg.com N Y 24-101694-ITB 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/
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Solicitations Announced: 

24-500674-RFP 

24-101694-ITB 

24-101688-ITB 

24-101686-ITB 

 

All solicitations listed do not confirm eligibility requirements. Please make sure that you review each solicitation for deadline dates. 

 

Williams Fire Apparatus Chase Cummins Ph: 800-239-7900 ccummins.wfa@gmail.com N N 24-101688-ITB 

Dokun Technologies, 
LLC 

Solomon 
Adedokun 

Ph: 678-935-0136 Info@dokuntech.com N Y N/A 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/

